STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk)
Injection for subcutaneous use
Billing & Coding Guide
Please see Important Safety Information throughout this brochure and click to see
full Prescribing Information and patient information for STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk).
2
Please see Important Safety Information throughout this brochure and click to see
full Prescribing Information and patient information for STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk).

CPT codes are the standard coding system for reporting medical procedures and services under both public and
private health insurance plans.
Type Code Description
CPT Code 96372
Therapeutic, prophylactic, or diagnostic injection (specify substance or
drug); subcutaneous or intramuscular.
All coding and documentation requirements should be confirmed with each payer before submitting a claim for reimbursement. Medicare requires
detailed documentation to support a complex infusion code claim.
5
Please see Important Safety Information throughout this brochure and click to see
full Prescribing Information and patient information for STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk).
6
Please see Important Safety Information throughout this brochure and click to see
full Prescribing Information and patient information for STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk).
APPROVED OMB-0938-1197 FORM 1500 (02-12) PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE
XXX.X
MM  DD    YY MM   DD    YY J3590 A 1
96372 A 1MM  DD   YY MM  DD    YY
XXX.X
12Q5127
These sample claim forms are for informational purposes only and are not intended to replace a medical provider’s professional
judgment. It is the sole responsibility of the treating healthcare provider to confirm coverage, coding, and claim submission guidance
with the patient’s health insurance plan to ensure STIMUFEND® (pegfilgrastim-fpgk) claims are accurate, complete, and supported by
documentation in the patient’s medical record. KabiCare does not guarantee STIMUFEND® coverage or reimbursement.
Sample CMS-1500 Claim Form
(physician office site of service)9
Box 21
Box 23
Box 24EBox 24D
Box 24B Box 24G
Box 24A
Enter appropriate ICD-10-CM
diagnosis code(s).
Box 21: Diagnosis
Enter the PA number as
obtained before services were
rendered.
Box 23: Prior
Authorization (PA)
Enter the appropriate Place
of Service. Examples:
11–Physician’s Office,
49–Independent Clinic.
Box 24B: Place of Service
Enter the appropriate number
of units. For example, 12 billing
units for administration of
1 syringe of STIMUFEND®
(pegfilgrastim-fpgk) 0.5 mg.
Box 24G: Units
Enter appropriate HCPCS
and CPT codes. For example:
— Drug: HCPCS Code Q5127
— Administration: 96372 for
subcutaneous injection
Note: Include the JZ Modifier
if no amount of drug was
discarded. Discarded product
should be reported on a
separate line with Q5127
and the JW modifier.
Box 24D: Procedures,
Services, or Supplies
Enter the letter (A-L) from
Box 21 that corresponds to
the diagnosis in item 21.
24E: Diagnosis Pointer
Enter NDC qualifier “N4”
and the NDC.
24A: Date(s) of Service
 __  __  __
__
1 2 4 TYPE